Insurer Directory Updates

This report covers insurance company changes processed by the Oregon Division of Financial Regulation from
August 7, 2023 through January 2, 2024.

NEW COMPANY AUTHORIZATIONS

CITIZENS SECURITY LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 521629315

FEIN Number: 61-0648389

NAIC Number: 61921

Group Number: n/a

Home Address: 12910 Shelbyville Rd, Ste 300

Louisville, KY 40243
Lines of Business: Life & Health

Date Authorized: 9/18/2023

TNEDICCA, INC. 519284291

FEIN Number: 47-3342177

NAIC Number: n/a

Group Number: n/a

Home Address: 9482 Wedgewood Blvd, Ste 200

Powell, OH 43065
Lines of Business: n/a

Date Authorized: 9/8/22



Eff. Date
2/10/23
1/12/23
7/18/23
1/1/2022
10/2/23
10/2/23
1/10/23

4/20/23

Effective Date
8/22/23
3/14/23

7/27/23

NAIC # Old Company Name
71323 Langhorne Reinsurance (Arizona) Ltd
67636 DSM USA Insurance Company, Inc
27804 Progressive West Insurance Company, Inc
23795 21* Century Pacific Insurance Company
67172 The Ohio National Life Insurance Company
89206 Ohio National Life Assurance Company
21857 The American Insurance Company
25232 21* Century Advantage Insurance Company
CLASS CHANGE
NAIC # Company Name
40827 Virginia Surety Company, Inc
37923 Geico Marine Insurance Company
24961 Everspan Insurance Company

NAME CHANGE

New Company Name

Entrada Life Insurance Company

DentaQuest National Insurance Company, Inc
Drive Insurance Company

Consolidated National Insurance Company
Augustar Life Insurance Company

Augustar Life Assurance Company

The Pie Insurance Company

Bantry Insurance Company

Class
Deleted: Cas(i)
Added: Prop, Cas(ex)

Added: Cas(i)



Eff. Date
1/1/23
12/31/22
10/31/23
9/29/23
12/6/23
6/19/23
10/31/23

6/30/23

Company Name:

Company Name:

NAIC #

23779

14136

12200

34762

33715

14164

16461

84930

INACTIVE COMPANIES

Company Name

Nationwide Mutual Fire Insurance Company
Select MD RRG, Inc

American Liberty Insurance Company
SUNZ Insurance Company

Republic Credit Indemnity Company
MEMIC Casualty Company

Noblr Reciprocal Exchange

Lifewise Health Plan of Oregon, Inc.

REDOMESTICATION

CM Regent Insurance Company

Bantry Insurance Company

Voluntary Withdrawal
Voluntary Withdrawal
Abandoned/Withdrawn
Voluntary Withdrawal
Voluntary Withdrawal
Voluntary Withdrawal
Voluntary Withdrawal

Voluntary Withdrawal
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